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Week 1 Games

110 Da CeroUno Cubs

126 Desert Demons

149 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL

113 The Twisted Kilts

129 No Water No Wine
80 The Puppet Master

Week 2 Games

116 The Twisted Kilts
125 No Water No Wine
114 Thomas The Tank
104 Da CeroUno Cubs
108 The Caddy Hunter
132 Desert Demons

Week 3 Games

163 No Water No Wine
67 Da CeroUno Cubs
148 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL
130 The AARP Assasin
142 The Hungry Blues

76 I'm an F'ing Original Member

Week 4 Games

107 No Water No Wine
137 Desert Demons

135 I'm an F'ing Original Member

124 Scent of a Winner
96 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
116 The Puppet Master

Week 5 Games

40 The Twisted Kilts
116 The Hungry Blues
137 Scent of a Winner
123 The AARP Assasin

96 The Caddy Hunter

84 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL

Week 6 Games

82 Da CeroUno Cubs
107 The Hungry Blues

86 Scent of a Winner

77 Thomas The Tank
103 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL
103 Desert Demons

Week 7 Games

79 Da CeroUno Cubs
85 The Hungry Blues

99 Scent of a Winner

77 Thomas The Tank
63 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
83 Desert Demons

132
94
92

171

122
89

133
159
148
156

92
111

121
106
64
112
140
86

128
124
117
115
115
105

90
120
100
130
112

91

108
94
74

110

107
93

116
80
71

148

156

107

Scent of a Winner
Thomas The Tank

The Hungry Blues

The Caddy Hunter

The AARP Assasin

I'm an F'ing Original Member

The AARP Assasin

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The Hungry Blues

The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
The Puppet Master
Scent of a Winner

The Puppet Master
Thomas The Tank
Scent of a Winner
The Caddy Hunter
Desert Demons
The Twisted Kilts

The Caddy Hunter
Da CeroUno Cubs
The AARP Assasin
The Hungry Blues

Thomas The Tank

The Twisted Kilts

No Water No Wine

Da CeroUno Cubs
Thomas The Tank

The Puppet Master

I'm an F'ing Original Member
Desert Demons

No Water No Wine

The Caddy Hunter

The Twisted Kilts

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The AARP Assasin

The Puppet Master

The Caddy Hunter

The Twisted Kilts

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The AARP Assasin

The Puppet Master

No Water No Wine

Week 8 Games

131 Da CeroUno Cubs

134 The Hungry Blues

109 Scent of a Winner

116 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL
79 Desert Demons

102 Thomas The Tank

Week 9 Games

118 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL
109 The Twisted Kilts

64 Scent of a Winner
107 The Hungry Blues
102 Thomas The Tank

127 I'm an F'ing Original Member

Week 10 Games

92 The Twisted Kilts
126 Desert Demons

66 Scent of a Winner

95 The Hungry Blues

96 Thomas The Tank
101 The AARP Assasin

Week 11 Games

117 Da CeroUno Cubs
97 The Hungry Blues
106 Scent of a Winner
60 Thomas The Tank
93 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL
108 Desert Demons

Week 12 Games

128 No Water No Wine
92 The Hungry Blues
74 The Twisted Kilts
133 Thomas The Tank
113 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL
110 The Puppet Master

Week 13 Games

117 The AARP Assasin
87 The Puppet Master
89 The Twisted Kilts

131 Da CeroUno Cubs

107 Thomas The Tank

136 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL

Week 14 Games

127 Da CeroUno Cubs

114 Scent of a Winner
97 The Hungry Blues
84 The Puppet Master

118 I'm an F'ing Original Member

119 The Twisted Kilts
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70
60
104
122
99
105

128
105
107

97
137
108

117
74
95

121

132

125

90
85
109
117
120
121

130
135
84
81
92
133

104
135
119
149
118
119

145
106
105
144
140
128

The Twisted Kilts

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The AARP Assasin

No Water No Wine

The Caddy Hunter

The Puppet Master

The Caddy Hunter
Desert Demons

The Puppet Master
The AARP Assasin
No Water No Wine
Da CeroUno Cubs

The M.L.M. of the BBFFL

I'm an F'ing Original Member
No Water No Wine

The Puppet Master

The Caddy Hunter

Da CeroUno Cubs

The Puppet Master

No Water No Wine

The Caddy Hunter

The Twisted Kilts

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The AARP Assasin

Da CeroUno Cubs

The Caddy Hunter

Scent of a Winner

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The AARP Assasin
Desert Demons

No Water No Wine

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The Caddy Hunter

Scent of a Winner

Desert Demons

The Hungry Blues

The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
Desert Demons
Thomas The Tank
The Caddy Hunter
No Water No Wine
The AARP Assasin
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Week 15 Games

137 Thomas The Tank

101 The M.L.M. of the BBFFL
91 The Hungry Blues

111 The Twisted Kilts

148 The Caddy Hunter

122 No Water No Wine

Week 16 Games

88 Thomas The Tank
141 The AARP Assasin
124 Scent of a Winner

91 Desert Demons

95 The Puppet Master
119 The Caddy Hunter

Week 17 Games

119 The Twisted Kilts

151 The M.LM. of the BBFFL
122 The Hungry Blues

113 The Puppet Master

138 Thomas The Tank

167 I'm an F'ing Original Member

Playoff Week 1 Games

94 The Caddy Hunter
38 Desert Demons

88 The Hungry Blues
66 The Puppet Master
34 Scent of a Winner
74 The Twisted Kilts

Playoff Week 2 Games

39 The Caddy Hunter

81 Desert Demons

37 The Hungry Blues

93 The Puppet Master

22 I'm an F'ing Original Member
49 The Twisted Kilts

Playoff Week 3 Games

31 The Caddy Hunter

27 Desert Demons
7 The AARP Assasin

39 The Puppet Master

12 I'm an F'ing Original Member
0 The Twisted Kilts

Playoff Week 4 Games

0 The Caddy Hunter
43 No Water No Wine
3 The Hungry Blues
18 The Puppet Master
6 I'm an F'ing Original Member
0 The Twisted Kilts

93
77
151
86
121
102

132
100
143

88
101
124

96
126
137

97

84
135

42
92
69
46
79

107
59
94
86
66
59

35
42

66
61

26
32

52

Da CeroUno Cubs

Scent of a Winner

Desert Demons

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The AARP Assasin

The Puppet Master

The M.I.M. of the BBFFL

I'm an F'ing Original Member
The Hungry Blues

Da CeroUno Cubs

The Twisted Kilts

No Water No Wine

No Water No Wine
Desert Demons
Da CeroUno Cubs
The AARP Assasin
Scent of a Winner
The Caddy Hunter

The M.I.M. of the BBFFL

No Water No Wine

The AARP Assasin

Da CeroUno Cubs

I'm an F'ing Original Member
Thomas The Tank

The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
No Water No Wine
The AARP Assasin
Da CeroUno Cubs
Scent of a Winner
Thomas The Tank

The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
No Water No Wine
The Hungry Blues
Da CeroUno Cubs
Scent of a Winner
Thomas The Tank

The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
Desert Demons

The AARP Assasin
Da CeroUno Cubs
Scent of a Winner
Thomas The Tank
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