

Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Week 1 Games		Week 8 Games	
 110 Da CeroUno Cubs 126 Desert Demons 149 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 113 The Twisted Kilts 129 No Water No Wine 80 The Puppet Master 	 Scent of a Winner Thomas The Tank The Hungry Blues The Caddy Hunter The AARP Assasin I'm an Fing Original Member 	131 Da CeroUno Cubs 134 The Hungry Blues 109 Scent of a Winner 116 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 79 Desert Demons 102 Thomas The Tank	 70 The Twisted Kilts 60 I'm an Fing Original Member 104 The AARP Assasin 122 No Water No Wine 99 The Caddy Hunter 105 The Puppet Master
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games	
 116 The Twisted Kilts 125 No Water No Wine 114 Thomas The Tank 104 Da CeroUno Cubs 108 The Caddy Hunter 132 Desert Demons 	 133 The AARP Assasin 159 I'm an Fing Original Member 148 The Hungry Blues 156 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 92 The Puppet Master 111 Scent of a Winner 	118 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 109 The Twisted Kilts 64 Scent of a Winner 107 The Hungry Blues 102 Thomas The Tank 127 I'm an Fing Original Member	 The Caddy Hunter Desert Demons The Puppet Master The AARP Assasin No Water No Wine Da CeroUno Cubs
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games	
 No Water No Wine Da CeroUno Cubs The M.I.M. of the BBFFL The AARP Assasin The Hungry Blues I'm an F'ing Original Member 	 The Puppet Master Thomas The Tank Scent of a Winner The Caddy Hunter Desert Demons The Twisted Kilts 	92 The Twisted Kilts 126 Desert Demons 66 Scent of a Winner 95 The Hungry Blues 96 Thomas The Tank 101 The AARP Assasin	 117 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 74 I'm an F'ing Original Member 95 No Water No Wine 121 The Puppet Master 132 The Caddy Hunter 125 Da CeroUno Cubs
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games	
 No Water No Wine Desert Demons I'm an F'ing Original Member Scent of a Winner The M.I.M. of the BBFFL The Puppet Master 	 128 The Caddy Hunter 124 Da CeroUno Cubs 117 The AARP Assasin 115 The Hungry Blues 115 Thomas The Tank 105 The Twisted Kilts 	 117 Da CeroUno Cubs 97 The Hungry Blues 106 Scent of a Winner 60 Thomas The Tank 93 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 108 Desert Demons 	 90 The Puppet Master 85 No Water No Wine 109 The Caddy Hunter 117 The Twisted Kilts 120 I'm an F'ing Original Member 121 The AARP Assasin
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games	
 40 The Twisted Kilts 116 The Hungry Blues 137 Scent of a Winner 123 The AARP Assasin 96 The Caddy Hunter 84 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 	90 No Water No Wine 120 Da CeroUno Cubs 100 Thomas The Tank 130 The Puppet Master 112 I'm an Fing Original Membe 91 Desert Demons	128 No Water No Wine 92 The Hungry Blues 74 The Twisted Kilts 133 Thomas The Tank 113 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 110 The Puppet Master	 130 Da CeroUno Cubs 135 The Caddy Hunter 84 Scent of a Winner 81 I'm an Fing Original Member 92 The AARP Assasin 133 Desert Demons
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games	
 Ba CeroUno Cubs The Hungry Blues Scent of a Winner Thomas The Tank The M.I.M. of the BBFFL Desert Demons 	 108 No Water No Wine 94 The Caddy Hunter 74 The Twisted Kilts 110 I'm an Fing Original Member 107 The AARP Assasin 93 The Puppet Master 	117 The AARP Assasin 87 The Puppet Master 89 The Twisted Kilts 131 Da CeroUno Cubs 107 Thomas The Tank 136 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL	 104 No Water No Wine 135 I'm an F'ing Original Member 119 The Caddy Hunter 149 Scent of a Winner 118 Desert Demons 119 The Hungry Blues
Week 7 Games		Week 14 Games	
 79 Da CeroUno Cubs 85 The Hungry Blues 99 Scent of a Winner 77 Thomas The Tank 63 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL 83 Desert Demons 	 The Caddy Hunter The Twisted Kilts I'm an Fing Original Member The AARP Assasin The Puppet Master No Water No Wine 	 127 Da CeroUno Cubs 114 Scent of a Winner 97 The Hungry Blues 84 The Puppet Master 118 I'm an Fing Original Member 119 The Twisted Kilts 	 The M.I.M. of the BBFFL Desert Demons Thomas The Tank The Caddy Hunter No Water No Wine The AARP Assasin

Week 15 Games

137	Thomas The Tank	93	Da CeroUno Cubs
101	The M.I.M. of the BBFFL	77	Scent of a Winner
91	The Hungry Blues	151	Desert Demons
111	The Twisted Kilts	86	I'm an F'ing Original Membe
148	The Caddy Hunter	121	The AARP Assasin
122	No Water No Wine	102	The Puppet Master

Week 16 Games

88	Thomas The Tank	132	The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
141	The AARP Assasin	100	I'm an F'ing Original Member
124	Scent of a Winner	143	The Hungry Blues
91	Desert Demons	88	Da CeroUno Cubs
95	The Puppet Master	101	The Twisted Kilts
119	The Caddy Hunter	124	No Water No Wine

Week 17 Games

119	The Twisted Kilts	96	No Water No Wine
151	The M.I.M. of the BBFFL	126	Desert Demons
122	The Hungry Blues	137	Da CeroUno Cubs
113	The Puppet Master	97	The AARP Assasin
138	Thomas The Tank	84	Scent of a Winner
167	I'm an F'ing Original Member	135	The Caddy Hunter

Playoff Week 1 Games

94	The Caddy Hunter	9	The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
38	Desert Demons	42	No Water No Wine
88	The Hungry Blues	92	The AARP Assasin
66	The Puppet Master	69	Da CeroUno Cubs
34	Scent of a Winner	46	I'm an F'ing Original Member
74	The Twisted Kilts	79	Thomas The Tank

Playoff Week 2 Games

30	The Caddy Hunter	107	The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
39	The Caddy Hunter	107	THE W.I.W. OF THE BEFFL
81	Desert Demons	59	No Water No Wine
37	The Hungry Blues	94	The AARP Assasin
93	The Puppet Master	86	Da CeroUno Cubs
22	I'm an F'ing Original Member	66	Scent of a Winner
49	The Twisted Kilts	59	Thomas The Tank

Playoff Week 3 Games

31	The Caddy Hunter	35	The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
27	Desert Demons	42	No Water No Wine
7	The AARP Assasin	8	The Hungry Blues
39	The Puppet Master	66	Da CeroUno Cubs
12	I'm an F'ing Original Member	61	Scent of a Winner
0	The Twisted Kilts	0	Thomas The Tank

Playoff Week 4 Games

0	The Caddy Hunter	26	The M.I.M. of the BBFFL
43	No Water No Wine	32	Desert Demons
3	The Hungry Blues	0	The AARP Assasin
18	The Puppet Master	52	Da CeroUno Cubs
6	I'm an F'ing Original Member	3	Scent of a Winner
0	The Twisted Kilts	0	Thomas The Tank